
2:16 pm Sat 16 Aug, 25 Football - VAR Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 09/06/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Vets Stadium - Long Beach
Fri 09/13/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Charter Oak HS
Fri 09/20/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Canyon HS
Fri 09/27/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Lynwood HS
Fri 10/04/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Damien HS
Thu 10/10/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Thu 10/17/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Westminster HS
Fri 10/18/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Westminster HS
Thu 10/24/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Huntington Beach HS
Fri 11/01/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Vets Stadium - Long Beach
Thu 11/07/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Vets Stadium - Long Beach
Fri 11/15/2013 1:00 pm FB Pre-Game Meal Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Fri 11/15/2013 9:00 pm FB Post-Game Meal LAHS Room 500
Fri 11/22/2013 1:00 pm FB Pre Meal Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Fri 11/22/2013 9:00 pm FB Post Meal Los Alamitos High

LAHS Room 500
Tue 12/03/2013 1:30 pm Football booster Room 154 only (wall closed)


